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Anne K. Gordon, Administrator
Behavior Research Associates
1034 Burns Street, S.E.
Washington, D.C. 20019
301-203-1942 or 202-581-2314
Fax: 202-581-2856

Email: bra4burns@comcast.net
behaviorresearch@verizon.net

Dr. Rodwell Buckley, Admin
Comprehensive Care |1

P.O. Box 60583 Washington, D.C. 20039
or

6401 New Hampshire Ave., 3" fi
Hyattsville, M.D. 20783

301-270-7041

Fax:301-270-5076

Email: RodwellB@aol.com
gaskns9@aol.com

Mr. Hollis Reese, Executive Director

Community Multi-Services

1300 Spring Street

Suite 210

Silver Spring, M.D. 20910

301-588-9280

301-922-7719 (cell)

Fax: 301-588-9287

Email: cnstncrees@aol.com
creese@cmsdc.us

Ms. Gracy Stephen, Director/President
DC Health Care, Inc.

429 Florida Avenue, N.E.
Washington, D.C. 20002
202-547-2008

Fax: 202- 547-2331

Email: DCHealth@verizon.net

Mr. Ron Raghunandan, CEO/CFO
Individual Development, Inc.

1420 N Street, N.W.

Suite 9 {Corp. Office}

Washington, D.C. 20005
202-518-0314

Fax: 202-518-9685

Email: RRaghunandan@earthlink.net or
RRaghunandan@idinc.org

Marsha Thompson, COO

Individual Development, Inc.

6401 New Hampshire Avenue, 2" Floor
Hyattsville, M.D. 20783

301-270-8702

Fax: 301-270-4754 Cell-202-841-5497
Email: MThompson@idinc.org;
shileetajackson@earthlink.net

Mr. David Carrington, Director
Innovative Life Solutions

6475 New Hampshire Avenue

Suite 760

Hyattsville, M.D. 20783
301-270-4750

Fax: 301-270-4754

Email: dcarrington@innovativelife.org

Mr. Marshall Gahagan/ Ms. Julia Townson
Administrators

Marjul Homes, Inc.

160 Bryant Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20001

202-588-7256

Fax: 240-266-0079

Cell: 301-318-5292

Email: marjulhomes@aol.com
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Mr. Maxwell Asenso, Executive Director

Metro Homes, Inc.

6856 Eastern Avenue, N.W.

Suite 376

Washington, D.C. 20012

202-829-1707

Fax: 202-829-0616

Cell: 202-378 7715

Email:

masenso@metrohomeshealthcare.com
ssloan@metrohomeshealthcare.com
Imiller@metrohomeshealthcare.com

jugo@metrohomeshealthcare.com

Ms. Kim Scott Hopkins
Executive Director

My Own Place

817 Varnum Street, N.E., Ste 132
Washington, D.C. 20017
202-580-6700

Fax: 202-526-7572

Email: kscott-
hopkins@myownplaceinc.org

Mr. Bentley Hamilton, Executive Director
Multi-Therapeutic Services, Inc.

4201 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Ste 405
Washington, D.C. 20008

202-244-4500

Fax: 202-244-8048

Evette Moore- 202-487-3465 (cell)

Email: mtsorg@aol.com

Ms. Amy Brooks, Chief Executive Officer
RCM of Washington

900 2" Street, N.E., Ste 8

Washington, D.C. 20002

202-789-1930 ext. 106

Fax: 202-789-1061

Crystal Paterson 571-276-1257

Email: ABrooks@rcmofwashington.com

Mrs. Rhonda Seegobin, CEO

Symbral Foundation

914 Silver Spring Avenue, Suite 103

Silver Spring, M.D. 20910

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 60672
Washington, DC 20039

301-650-5722

Fax: 301-650-5729

Email: symbral@aol.com

Ms. llara Z. Thomas, President
Wholistic Services, Inc.

1221 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W., Ste 1
Washington, D.C. 20005

202-347-5334

Fax: 202-347-1916

Email: whs118@aol.com
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